

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD:**

**MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P. No. 1271 OF 2019**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	17.06.2025	<p><b><u>DR. GRR, J</u></b></p> <p>At request by the learned counsel for the petitioner that the death certificate and the family members certificate of the deceased petitioner were not yet received, Post this matter on 16.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/O KTL</p>	