

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP.No.1271 of 2019
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. N O	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
	23.10.2025	<p data-bbox="592 552 716 590"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="592 619 1312 688">At the request of learned counsel representing the petitioners, list on 06.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1230 772 1312 856" style="text-align: right;">B/O KRL</p>	